Plac.
1

Fornamn
Torbjorn
Daniel
Ing-Marie
Tommy
Peter
Leif
Christina
Mare
Siv
Christer
Jan
Johnny
Kenneth
Lennart
Frank
Kjell
Kjell
Olof
Tore
Lars
Maria
Ken
Anna
Glenn
Bengt
Bengt
Marten
Christer
Jan
Peder
John
Gunnar
Urban
Tomas
Kjerstin
Lars

Efternamn
Engstrom
Martell
Saartok
Nixarfve
Zacke
Hillding
Sundkvist
Hillding
Ohman
Svensson
Wellander
Emnehult
Norberg
Wahlman
Sjostrand
Thomsson
Broander
Tillander
Tillander
Martinsson
Magnusson
Magnusson
Klingberg
Osth
Klingberg
Bostrom
Nordlander
Jangnas
Hongell
Goransson
Jensen
Andersson
Nordquvist
Larsson
Sigeti
Svard

Golfa Runt Gotland 2022 Lagtavling

Klass

Cklass
Aklass
B klass
B klass
B klass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Aklass
B klass
Aklass
Aklass
Aklass
Aklass
B klass
Aklass
Cklass
Aklass
B klass
Aklass
B klass
Aklass
Aklass
Aklass
Aklass
Aklass
Aklass
Aklass
Aklass
Aklass
B klass
B klass
Aklass
Aklass
Cklass
B klass

Klubbnamn

Visby Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Gavle Golfklubb

Gavle Golfklubb

Gavle Golfklubb

Gavle Golfklubb

Gavle Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb

Ullna Golf & Country Club

Ullna Golf & Country Club

Ullna Golf & Country Club

Ullna Golf & Country Club

Ullna Golf & Country Club
Nacka Golfklubb

Nacka Golfklubb

Nacka Golfklubb

Nacka Golfklubb

Nacka Golfklubb

Torshalla Golfklubb

Torshalla Golfklubb

Torshalla Golfklubb

Torshalla Golfklubb

Torshalla Golfklubb

Bollnds Golfklubb

R1
36
38
76
37
76
86
81
78
79
85
77
74
72
71
72
71
37
36
35
81
82
72
81
81
91
37
81
37
44
42
78
83
72
43
93
41

R2
64
71
77
74
77
63
72
70
70
83
78
76
77
79
86
77
74
74
78
82
73
77
68
74
91
71
73
76
80
84
83
72
86
72
82
70

R3
79
72
75
77
72
68
68
83
83
83
70
81
74
77
74
72
76
81
82
74
70
76
84
73
81
81
76
79
80
79
70
73
71
82
84
74

R4
71
73
70
80
81
35
38
36
49
36
83
78
85
86
82
76
81
74
80
85
37
41
36
83
46
76
40
78
78
80
72
38
79
78
37
71

R5
66
76
37
75
39
76
73
70
75
74
36
35
40
36
35
42
72
80
84
44
72
77
77
37
70
78
76
82
73
75
35
75
42
80
82
71

Ind. Score
316
330
335
343
345
328
332
337
356
361
344
344
348
349
349
338
340
345
359
366
334
343
346
348
379
343
346
352
355
360
338
341
350
355
378
327

Lagscore

1669

1714

1734

1748

1750

1756

1762



Plac.

10

11

12

12

14

15

Fornamn
Ethel
Carl-lvar
Peder
Mats
Julius
Niklas
Lars
Marcus
Par

ulf
Anna
Bengt
Bjorn
Carina
Ove
Kenth
Johnas
Karl
Tommy
Bo
Britt-Marie
Lena
Lena
ulf
Anne
Ulla
Britt
Maijlis
Margareta
Agneta
Kerstin
Kerstin
Lilian
Mia
Robert
Thomas

Efternamn
Westelius
Westelius
Svard
Edwardsson
Jénsson
Olsson

Olin
Hansson
Olsson
Petersson
Breidenskog
Westerholm
Wiberg
Svantesson
Gahnstrom
Andersson
Backlund
Ekwall
Backlund
Eklof
Rundgren
Lonneberg
Meijer Eriksson
Niregard
Eichenberger
Falkengren
Nilsson
Carlstrom
Lindh
Wagneryd
Jansson
Bjorsell
Frisk

Sellgren Bostrom

Jonsson
Lindfors

Golfa Runt Gotland 2022 Lagtavling

Klass

Cklass
Aklass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
Aklass
Aklass
B klass
Cklass
B klass
Aklass
Cklass
Aklass
B klass
B klass
Aklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
B klass
B klass
Aklass
Aklass
B klass
B klass
Cklass
B klass
Cklass
Cklass
B klass
B klass
B klass
Cklass

Klubbnamn

Bollnas Golfklubb
Bollnas Golfklubb
Bollnds Golfklubb
Bollnas Golfklubb
Trelleborgs Golfklubb
Trelleborgs Golfklubb
Trelleborgs Golfklubb
Trelleborgs Golfklubb
Trelleborgs Golfklubb
Burviks Golfklubb
Burviks Golfklubb
Burviks Golfklubb
Burviks Golfklubb
Burviks Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Bokskogens Golfklubb
Bokskogens Golfklubb
Bokskogens Golfklubb
Bokskogens Golfklubb
Bokskogens Golfklubb
Flens Golfklubb

Flens Golfklubb

Flens Golfklubb

Flens Golfklubb

Flens Golfklubb
GolfStar Golf Club
GolfStar Golf Club

R1
86
85
46
39
38
44
41
41
36
77
83
84
81
78
75
82
38
71
43
76
77
89
80
95
73
75
81
71
78
87
90
82
78
89
81
82

R2
77
78
71
81
77
73
73
73
73
79
73
78
77
85
86
79
77
73
73
73
84
74
76
81
85
82
79
79
87
72
80
83
80
76
76
79

R3
64
82
79
87
84
79
81
85
86
80
75
79
77
76
74
78
80
83
89
76
79
75
77
83
72
74
76
81
94
76
72
76
80
83
82
76

R4
42
38
86
85
67
76
81
82
82
37
35
30
79
93
75
40
93
88
88
40
37
38
36
35
77
80
80
88
95
34
39
33
41
42
38
46

R5
72
80
81
80
73
80
80
79
85
73
83
79
37
42
37
71
71
49
72
81
79
81
91
72
38
39
37
35
36
83
76
84
84
78
76
82

Ind. Score
341
363
363
372
339
352
356
360
362
346
349
350
351
374
347
350
359
364
365
346
356
357
360
366
345
350
353
354
390
352
357
358
363
368
353
365

Lagscore

1766

1769

1770

1785

1785

1792

1798



Plac.

16

17

18

19

20

Fornamn
Hans
Adam
Lena
Daniel
Tuula
Leif
Andreas
Jens
Agneta
Inger
Kerstin
Lisbeth
Kjell-Arne
Tommy
Anders
Lennart
Emer
Ingemar
Kerstin
Hugo
Inger

Bo
Sven-Erik
Goran
Kerstin
Helena
Kjell
Sven

Golfa Runt Gotland 2022 Lagtavling

Efternamn Klass

Jaensson Cklass
Lagerstedt B klass
Larsson B klass
Franck Aklass
Sutinen Cklass
Ohman Cklass
Berglund B klass
Linder Aklass
Svensson Cklass
Hedlund Cklass
Holm Cklass
Halde Cklass
Karlsson Cklass
Forsman B klass
Bylund Aklass
Eriksson Cklass
Navarro Skoglund B klass
Nyman B klass
Holmberg Cklass
Sandquvist B klass
Wennebjork B klass
Spanier Cklass
Wennebjork B klass
Henriksson Cklass
Eriksson B klass
Felixon Cklass
Persson Cklass
Safstrom Cklass

Klubbnamn

GolfStar Golf Club
Gotska Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Vasterviks Golf
Vasterviks Golf
Vasterviks Golf
Vasterviks Golf
Vasterviks Golf

Kallfors Golf

Kallfors Golf

Kallfors Golf

Kallfors Golf

Kallfors Golf

Gumbalde Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb

R1
88
36
38
40
71
80
39
44
35
76
83
84
87
42
39
89
84
48
76
44
91
86
101
82
73
89
89
87

R2
90
70
78
71
85
77
74
87
73
74
84
87
90
71
70
89
95
75
70
73
86
89
98
77
86
74

R3
89
79
86
83
80
77
90
86
82
72
78
82
85
84
72
85
92
87
76
83
81
87
89
68
80
82

107 86
94 88 110 49

R4
45
82
81
79
90
95
97
85
79
88
93
83
98
74
83
30
85
92
96
86
39
91
42
84
85
45
97

R5
84
87
78
76
33
38
75
78
77
39
38
40
33
71
85
77
38
92
40
85
82
45
72
34
38
79
35

Ind. Score
396
354
361
349
359
367
375
380
346
349
376
376
393
342
349
370
394
394
358
371
379
398
402
345
362
369
414
428

Lagscore

1829

1830

1840

1849

1908

1918



